
Sunday, January 11
Restorative Circle Training
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Fri.-Sun., January 16-18
Cran Hill Winter Retreat
Details forthcoming

Sunday, February 1
Unplugged & Lunch - Church Commons
12:15 - 1:45 p.m. -Note time has changed!

Saturday, February 14
Event with youth from Colts Neck Reformed 
Church
Details forthcoming

Sunday, February 22
Assisting with Pizza Sunday

Sunday, March 1
Unplugged (offsite event - place TBD)
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, March 15
Skyzone
Immediately following church
12:15 - 3:30 p.m.

Fri.-Sat., March 27-28
Lock In
Details forthcoming

Sunday, April 12
Unplugged - Church Commons
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, April 26
Frisbee Golf
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 3
Tulip Time Stroll (meet at the church)
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 17
Unplugged - Church Commons
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 31
End of Year party at Teusink’s Farm
Details forthcoming

Sat.-Sat., August 1-8
Mission Trip to Brooklyn, NY

High Hopes 2015
Winter Schedule

Beth Jarvis
Youth Ministry Director
(616) 392-7947

10th - 12th Grade: “Unshowered”

January 11
February 15
March 15
April 19
May 17

9:40 a.m. in the Garden Lounge


